
!(

!(
!(!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!( !(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(
!(

!(!(

!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(
!(
!(

!(!(

!(

!(!(
!(

!(!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(
!(

!(
!( !(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(!(
!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(!(

!(
!(
!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

Jun
iata

      
    R

iver

Jun
iata

      
    R

iver

28

CENTRE

BEDFORD

SOMERSET

CLEARFIELD

BLAIR

PERRY

FRANKLIN

CAMBRIA

ADAMS

HUNTINGDON

DAUPHIN

FULTON

MIFFLIN

JUNIATA

CUMBERLAND

SNYDER

           

8

4

5

9 3

7
62

1

95 68

39

50
21

24

25

5960
44

30 29
43

67 20

14
19

3265
3317

34
36

18
16

86
58

57
92 5674

84

75
12

11
7222

2673

15

81

27

10

99
71

85

70 80

83 82
52 63

3766
94

79

35
61

42
53

13
54

64

97

7693

6923
48 89

62
47

46

98 96

7755
31

87

88
78 90

51

3891

45 49
40

41

101

100

SR
BC

 (9
33

a) 
05

-24
-20

05
  E

ric
 W

elt
me

r

8
NY

PA

MD CHESA

CHESA

ECOREGIONS, SAMPLE SITES and COUNTIES
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Susquehanna River Basin Subbasin Survey

JUNIATA SUBBASIN

PROJECTION: Albers Equal Area Conic
DISCLAIMER: Intended for Educational Display Purposes Only
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